
Laji: Reserviläiskivääri, RA 1 Matka: 150 metriä Päivämäärä: 28.06.2025

# Nimi Yhdistys Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Parempi

1 Pasi Laiho Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 96 98 98

2 Mikko Kähkönen Harjavallan Reservinupseerikerho H50 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 88 98 98

3 Petri Viitala Rauman Reserviupseerikerho H50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 97 91 97

4 Veikko Palomäki Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 - - - 92 61 92

5 Jan Hirvonen Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 - 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 83 89 89

6 Juhani Lukka Ulvilan Reserinupseerikerho H50 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86 88 88

7 Jani Alho Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 8 6 6 88 81 88

1 Oskari Alho Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 95 98 98

2 Ilkka Naski Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 96 96

3 Mari Vainio-Kaila-Viitala Rauman Reserviupseerikerho Yleinen 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 94 94

4 Antti Julkunen Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 93 88 93

5 Tomi Nikkanen Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 87 92 92

6 Mikko Syväluoto Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 86 91 91

7 Mihari Pohjola Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 89 89
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Laji: Reserviläispistooli, RA 3 Matka: 25 metriä Päivämäärä: 28.06.2025

# Nimi Yhdistys Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Parempi

1 Jani Alho Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 - 97 83 97

2 Pasi Laiho Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 92 96 96

3 Petri Viitala Rauman Reserviupseerikerho H50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 95 92 95

4 Juhani Lukka Ulvilan Reserinupseerikerho H50 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 94 92 94

5 Jan Hirvonen Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 90 74 90

6 Veikko Palomäki Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85 86 86

1 Mari Vainio-Kaila-Viitala Rauman Reserviupseerikerho Yleinen 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 88 95 95

2 Oskari Alho Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 6 92 90 92

3 Mikko Syväluoto Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 91 92

4 Tomi Nikkanen Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 6 91 91 91

5 Ilkka Naski Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 84 85 85

6 Mihari Pohjola Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 84 78 84

7 Antti Julkunen Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 - - 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 55 80 80
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Laji: Reserviläispistooli, RA 4 Matka: 25 metriä Päivämäärä: 28.06.2025

# Nimi Yhdistys Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Parempi

1 Petri Viitala Rauman Reserviupseerikerho H50 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 87 89 89

2 Veikko Palomäki Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 - 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 82 82

3 Pasi Laiho Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 7 - - 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 - 64 69 69

4 Jani Alho Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 10 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 - - 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 - - 53 62 62

5 Jan Hirvonen Harjavallan Reserviläiset H50 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 - - 8 8 7 6 6 6 - - - - 50 41 50

1 Tomi Nikkanen Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 - 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 73 82 82

2 Mihari Pohjola Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 78 77 78

3 Mikko Syväluoto Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 - - - 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 51 76 76

4 Ilkka Naski Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 - - - 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 - 56 72 72

5 Oskari Alho Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 9 9 7 6 6 - - - - - 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 71 71

6 Antti Julkunen Harjavallan Reserviläiset Yleinen 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 - - - 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 - 45 66 66

7 Mari Vainio-Kaila-Viitala Rauman Reserviupseerikerho Yleinen 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 - 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 - 61 61 61
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